Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of L7905CD2T-TR - IC REG LDO -5V 1.5A D2PAK
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
L7905CD2T-TRL7905CD2T-TR

D²PAK
Table 1. Device summary
Order codes
Output
voltagesTO-220
(single gauge)
TO-220
(dual gauge)
D²PAK TO-220FP
L7905ACV L7905ACV-DG L7905ACD2T-TR - 5 V
L7905CV L7905CV-DG L7905CD2T-TR L7905CP - 5 V
L7908CV L7908CV-DG - 8 V
L7912ACV L7912ACV-DG - 12 V
L7912CV L7912CV-DG L7912CD2T-TR L7912CP - 12 V
L7915ACV L7915ACV-DG - 15 V
L7915CV L7915CV-DG L7915CP - 15 V
                             2 / 29                             2 / 29
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of L7905CD2T-TR - IC REG LDO -5V 1.5A D2PAK